Sprint qualification Muonio 14.11.08

Women
1. Petra MAJDIC SLO 2.18,09

2. Manuela HENKEL GER 2.18,87 +0,78
3. Katerina SMUTNA AUT 2.20,90 +2,81
4. Kaija UDRAS EST 2.21,29 +3,20
5. Natalia MATVEEVA RUS 2.22,30 +4,21
6. Natalja NARYSHKINA RUS 2.22,48 +4,39
7. Virpi KUITUNEN FIN 2.22,56 +4 ,47
8. Mona-Lisa MALVALEHTO FIN 2.22,81 +4,72
9. -STEHLE Evi SACHENBACHER GER 2.23,99 +5,90
10. Anne KYLLOENEN FIN 2.24,31 +6,22
11. Kirsi PERAELAE FIN 2_24,44 +6,35
12. Viktoria MELINA RUS 2.24,54 +6,45
13. Elena TURYSHEVA RUS 2.24,80 +6,71
14. Evgenia SHAPOVALOVA RUS 2.25,05 +6,96
15. Ingrid VIKMAN SWE 2.25,44 +7,35
16. Valentina NOVIKOVA RUS 2.25,65 +7,56
17. Alena PROCHAZKOVA SVK 2.25,69 +7,60
18. Stefanie BOEHLER GER 2.26,11 +8,02
19. Nicole FESSEL GER 2.26,43 +8,34
19. Sylwia JASKOWIEC POL 2.26,43 +8,34
21. Olga ROTCHEVA RUS 2.26,53 +8,44
22. Johanna RITHIVUORI FIN 2.26,62 +8,53
23. Nobuko FUKUDA JPN 2.27,00 +8,91
24 . Alena SIDKO RUS 2.27,30 +9,21
25. PIN Elodie BOURGEOIS FRA 2.27,32 +9,23
26. Triin OJASTE EST 2.27,54 +9,45
27. Viktoria LOPATINA BLR 2.27,71 +9,62
28. Natallia MISHUTA BLR 2.27,83 +9,74
29. Elena ANTONOVA KAZ 2.28,08 +9,99
30. Irina NAFRANOVICH BLR 2.28,71 +10,62
31. Svetlana BOCHKAREVA RUS 2.28,72 +10,63
31. Kerttu NISKANEN FIN 2.28,72 +10,63
33. Elena VEDENEEVA RUS 2.29,13 +11,04
34. Katrin ZELLER GER 2.29,15 +11,06
35. Magda GENUIN ITA 2.29,24 +11,15
36. Satu PIRTTINIEMI FIN 2.29,39 +11,30
37. Larisa KURKINA RUS 2.29,40 +11,31
38. Olga LAZAREVA RUS 2.29,80 +11,71
39. Satu ANNILA FIN 2.29,83 +11,74
40. Olga NOVOSELOVA RUS 2.30,32 +12,23
41. Natalia KOROSTELEVA RUS 2.30,77 +12,68
42 . Piret PORMEISTER EST 2.30,82 +12,73
43. Denise HERRMANN GER 2.31,50 +13,41
44 . Sanna SOUDUNSAARI FIN 2.31,64 +13,55
45 . Natalia ZERNOVA RUS 2.32,55 +14,46
46. Kornelia MAREK POL 2.32,76 +14,67
47 . Irina NAZAROVA RUS 2.32,80 +14,71
48. Kertu SAAREPUU EST 2.33,06 +14,97
49. Laura ORGUE SPA 2.33,10 +15,01
50. Olga VASILJONOK BLR 2.33,34 +15,25
51. Natalja ILJINA RUS 2.34,14 +16,05
52. Marina MATROSSOVA KAZ 2.34,43 +16,34
53. Oxana USATOVA RUS 2.35,10 +17,01
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Elena KOLOMINA
Yekaterina SEMENOVYHK
Marit RJABOV
Ann-Mary AEHTAEVAE
Katarina GARAJOVA
Emilie VINA

Eliska HAJKOVA
Oxana JATSKAJA
Dina USSINA
Tatjana KUZNETSOVA
Nina NEMTSOVA
Svetlana TARYGINA
Kaidi UDRAS
Josefin SANDVIK
Vika LANCHAKOVA
Tatjana ROSHINA
Elena BURUKHINA
Heini HOKKANEN
Anna SLEPOVA

Lotta PUTTONEN
Ekaterina MARALSKAIA
Kaili SIRGE

Maryia STARAVOITAVA
Linda LUNDBERG
Ekaterina DANILOVA
Chie MARUYAMA
Paulina MACIUSZEK
Eevamari OKSANEN
Alexandra KUDRINA
Mari SALMINEN
Svetlana VASSECHKO
Anastasia SLONOVA
Tatiana MOROGOVA
Janina JATKOLA
Lilia ILJINA
Teodora MALCHEVA
SMETANINADarya
Martyna GALEWICZ
Maryia NIADZIUKHINA
Risa ABE

Josefin HALVARSSON
Anete BRICE
Janelle TARUM
Elisa PELTTARI
Barabara BLASKOVA
Alexandra KALAYDA
Laura HUHTA
Ekaterina BATYAIKINA
Yelena SAKHNOVA
Miki KOBAYASHI
Tatyana APARINA
Alla GOLOVATENKO

Andrew NEWELL
Vassili ROTCHEV
Aivar REHEMAA
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Nikita KRIUKOV
Nikolay MORILOV
Igor RYSIN

Anti SAAREPUU
Maciej KRECZMER
Ivan 1VANOV

Ivan ALYPOV
Alexey POLTARANIN
Nikolay CHEBOTKO
Andrey PARFENOV
Sami JAUHOJAERVI
Mikhail NOVICHIKHIN
Kein EINASTE
Priit NARUSK
Torin KOOS

Janusz KREZELOK
Alexander PANZHINSKIY
Martin JAKS

Timo SIMONLATSER
Jesse VAEAENAENEN
Alexey PETUKHOV
Nikolay PANKRATOV
Jari JOUTSEN
Anton GAFARQV
Kalle LASSILA
Lasse PAAKKONEN
Tom BRUNNER
Jussi-Pekka POLLARI
Igor USACHEV
Vahur TEPPAN
Kusti KITTILAE
Anatoliy ROMANOV
Antti HAEKAEMIES
Chris COOK

Anssi PENTSINEN
Keijo KURTTILA
Wataru OMORI
Daniel HEUN

Ville VERKAMA
Algo KARP

Josef WENZL
Sergey CHEREPANOV
Maxim FADEEV
Dusan KOZISEK
Sergej KUZMENKO
Maxim BULGAKQOV
Toni NAERVAEINEN
Anton SUZDALEV
Jari POIKELA
Mantas STROLIA
Erki JALLAI
Dmitriy OZERSKIY
Andreas WALDMEIER
Vitaliy SHILOV
Olli-Pekka TOLVANEN
Alexander KUZNETSOV
Andrey MAKAGONOV
Tomi-Pekka RITHIVUORI
Ivan BILOSYUK

Jan RYKR

Fedor STROITELEV
Osamu YAMAGISHI
Mikhail BELOV
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Roman CHEKALKIN
Siim SELLIS

Karel TAMMJARV
Oskar SJOLUND
Allexander KHNYGIN
Uladzislau SEMENENKA
Lukas BAUER

Petri NEVALAINEN
Valentin DEVJATIAROV
Toni KETELAE

Mikko MAARANEN
Sergey TURYCHEV
Dmitri REINMETS
Niklas COLLIANDER
Ilya MASHKOV

Harri SUOJARVI
Samuli SUOKKO

Ari LUUSUA

Dmitriy TICHKIN
Tero LEMMETY INEN
BOITEUX Ivan PERRILLAT
Nobuhito KASHIWABARA
Timo JUURSALU
Andrzej MICHALEK
Andrey LAMOV

Mika LEMMETYINEN
Raido RANKEL

Timo LOMP

Mikhail GUMENYAK
Kirill GRINYQV
Joonas RAUHANSALO
11dar SAFIN

Janne STENBACK
Modestas VAICIULIS
Philipp FURRER

Aki PAJUNOJA
Benoit-Gilles DUFOURD
Yavheni TERASHKEVICH
Aliaksandr 10NENKAU
Dmitriy BAKLANOV
Mikhail LUTKOV
Geoffroy PAIS
Andres KOLLO

Vadzim KARZEI
Markus I1SOLA
Amaury BOSCHAT
Andrey GRIDIN
Kristjan 0O0OLO
Nikolay PYZHOV
Mikko HOLMGREN
Henri JELONEN
Tobias ROMAR

Hiroki FUJITA
Jukka VANHAPIHA
Ivan TRIFONOV
Alexander DENISOV
Jere ROSSI

Viadimir VILISOV
Anatoli VAKOV

Timo NURMINEN
Alexey MIACHIN
Peter OESTMAN

Juho UOTILA

RUS
EST
EST
FIN
RUS
BLR
CZE
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
RUS
EST
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
RUS
FIN
FRA
JPN
EST
POL
RUS
FIN
EST
EST
UKR
KAZ
FIN
RUS
FIN
LTU
Sul
FIN
FRA
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
FRA
EST
BLR
FIN
FRA
KAZ
EST
RUS
FIN
FIN
FIN
JPN
FIN
KAZ
RUS
FIN
RUS
RUS
FIN
RUS
FIN
FIN

3.10,12
3.10,62
3.10,73
3.10,83
3.11,01
3.11,04
3.11,23
3.11,23
3.11,29
3.11,31
3.11,51
3.11,57
3.11,64
3.11,86
3.11,87
3.12,22
3.12,49
3.12,56
3.12,63
3.12,96
3.13,03
3.13,12
3.13,39
3.13,54
3.13,91
3.14,00
3.14,07
3.14,24
3.14,39
3.14,54
3.14,60
3.14,98
3.15,00
3.15,10
3.15,18
3.15,48
3.15,49
3.15,49
3.15,56
3.15,57
3.15,73
3.15,74
3.15,99
3.15,99
3.16,24
3.16,24
3.16,45
3.16,47
3.16,94
3.17,51
3.17,61
3.17,62
3.17,84
3.17,92
3.18,48
3.18,84
3.18,85
3.18,94
3.18,94
3.20,05
3.20,35
3.20,42
3.20,43

+16,84
+17,34
+17,45
+17,55
+17,73
+17,76
+17,95
+17,95
+18,01
+18,03
+18,23
+18,29
+18,36
+18,58
+18,59
+18,94
+19,21
+19,28
+19,35
+19,68
+19,75
+19,84
+20,11
+20,26
+20,63
+20,72
+20,79
+20,96
+21,11
+21,26
+21,32
+21,70
+21,72
+21,82
+21,90
+22,20
+22,21
+22,21
+22,28
+22,29
+22,45
+22,46
+22,71
+22,71
+22,96
+22,96
+23,17
+23,19
+23,66
+24,23
+24,33
+24,34
+24,56
+24,64
+25,20
+25,56
+25,57
+25,66
+25,66
+26,77
+27,07
+27,14
+27,15



130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.

Mikito TACHIZAKI
Ivan DROBYAZKO
Mikko IKONEN

Tero TURUNEN
Mathias WIBAULT
Erko JULLINEN

Mark STAROSTIN
Jyri KORHONEN
Alexander BOBROV
Ville OKSANEN
I111a BELAVUSAV
Kimmo KYLMAELAEINEN
Nikita SMAGIN
Adrien TRINCAT
Sandis KEMERS
Teemu KALLIOJAERVI
Ihar MAISEYENKA
Rinalds KOSTJUKOVS
Mikhail NEVIADOMSKI
Arvis LIEPINS
Tamar JAERV

Nauris BIKERNIEKS
Ivan BURGOV

MIKKO Viktor LUND
Samuli ASPINEN
Erik LINDROOS
Daisuke YONEKURA
Maksim VOLKOV
Ville PIRTTIJOKI
Raimond VOIGAS
Rustem KOBDOLDANOV
Erik LINDGREN

Ari LEPISTO
Lars-Henrik IDIVUOMA
Oskari LEVAENEN
Daniel HALVARSSON
Janis TETERIS
Petteri KYLMAELAEINEN
Ronalds VOVERS
Kristofer LINDER
Jonas LINDELL
Veselin TZINZOV
Guntars NAMSONS
Klas HASSELGREN
Danny SILVA
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